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315.0 mm
(12.40")

7.1 mm
(0.28")

374.7 mm
(14.75")

596.9 mm
(23.50")

509.2 mm
(20.05")

286.4 mm
(11.28")

Front View Side View
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596.9 mm
(23.50")

7.1 mm
(0.28")

536.4 mm
(21.12") 59.2 mm

(2.33")

342.4 mm
(13.48")

566.7 mm
(22.31")

Rear View (showing Cutout Dimensions)

Bottom View
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NOTES:

DIGITAL VIDEO

USB

(for Touch Screen option)
SERIAL
(RS-232)

POWER INPUT

ANALOG VIDEO

POWER INPUT

CONTROL PANEL
BUTTONS

Cable Connections

Rear View

Bottom View
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